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Dividing With Decimal Quotients Name:
Solve each problem. Round your answer to the nearest hundredth (if necessary). Answers
1) 2) 3)

5292 5/767 94[37

4) 5) 6)

84/70 855 5/91
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Dividing With Decimal Quotients

Name:

Answer Key

Solve each problem. Round your answer to the nearest hundredth (if necessary).

D 058 400 2 153 .400
5[292.000 5/767.000
0 5

29 26
25 25
42 17
40 15
2 0 2 0
20 20
00 00
0 0
00 00
0 0
0 0
4) 00 .833 5 06 .875
84/70.000 8/55.000
0 9
70 55
0 48
70 0 7 0
67 2 6 4
2 80 60
252 56
280 40
252 40
28 0

3 00 393
94/37.000
0

37
0
37 0
28 2
8 80
8 46
340
282
58

6) 18 200

5/91.000
5

41
40

1
1

o‘o o
olo o

olo o

Answers
1 58.40
2. 153.40
3, 0.39
4, 0.83
5, 6.88
6. 18.20
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E:# Dividing With Decimal Quotients Name:

Solve each problem. Round your answer to the nearest hundredth (if necessary). Answers
18.20 6.88 153.40
58.40 0.39 0.83 t
D 2) 3) 2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
4) 5) 6)
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